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GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF
TRANSACTIONS—

continued.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1882-83.

Balances
on

31st
Mabch,

1882.

Transactions,
1882-83.

Balances
on

31st
March,

1883.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNT
:—

Under
Colonial
Acts,—Old

Debenture
Account

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1856

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1860

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1863

Consolidated
Loan
Act,

1867

Defence
and

Other
Purposes

Loan
Act,

1870

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870

North.
Otago

District
Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1872

General
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1873

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1873

Westland
Loan
Act,

1873

Treasury
Bills

Extended
Currency
Act,

1873

Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1874

Treasury
Bills

Extended
Currency
Act,

1876

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1876

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1877

New
Zealand

Consolidated
Stock
Act,

1877..

New
Zealand

Loan
Act,

1879

Treasury
Bills
Act
1879

Debentures
Treasury
Bills
Act
1880

Debentures
Treasury

Bills,—
Under
the
Act
of
1879

Under
the
Act
of
1880

Deficiency
Bills

....
....
....

Under
Provincial

Acts
or

Ordinances
:—

Auckland
Loan
Act,
1863

Wellington
Loan
Act,

1866

Nelson
Loan
Act,

1874

■Lyttelton
and

Christchurch
Railway
Loan

Ordinance,
1860

..

Canterbury
Loan
Ordinance,

18G2

Otago
Loan

Ordinance,
1862

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£,

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

s,

s.
a.

&

s.
d.

311
0

0

500,000
0

0

93,100
0

0

1,519,400
0

0

4,660,100
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

3,200,000
0

0

2,200
0

0

750,000
0

0

2,000,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

180,000
0

0

4,000,000
0

0

60,000
0

0

956,000
0

0

2,500,000
0

0

5,371,200
0

0

524,000
0

0

311
0

0

500,000
0

0

93,100
0

0

1,519,400
0

0

4,660,100
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

3,196,700
0

0

24,600
0

0

27,900
0

0

2,200
0

0

750,000
0

0

2,000,000
0

0

50,000
0

0

180,000
0

0

4,000,000
0

0

44,o66
0

0

60,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

£,500,000
0

0

6,371,200
0

0

524,000
0

0

1,022,000
0

0

410,000
0

0

1,000,000
0

0

1,022,000
0

0

410,000
0

0

741,400
0

0

350,000
0

0

600
0

0

240,000
0

0

469,100
0

0

742,000
0

0

590,000
0

0

419,100
0

0

50,000
0

0

31,600
0

0

13,500
0

0

18,000
0

0

77,700
0

0

22,800
0

0

116,700
0

0

31,600
0

0

13,500
0

0

18,000
0

0

77,700
0

0

22,800
0

0

116,700
0

0

28,738,011
0

0

3,210,300
0

0

2,021,200
0

0

29,927,111
0

0

DEBENTURES
ACCOUNT

24,497,511
0

0

2,906,900
0

0

2,969,000
0

0

24,559,611
0

0

INSCRIBED
STOCK

ACCCTUNT
....... 5,371,200

0

0

1,000,000
0

0

6,371,200
0

0

SCRIP
ACCOUNT.. .. ••

••. ••

■*

214,500
0

0

14,900
0

0

199,600
0

0
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